
Number of
Campus Fall Freshmen 4-Years 5-Years 6-Years 7-Years 8-Years

UM-Kansas City 1989 660 10% 23% 40% 44% 45%
1988 681 11% 25% 38% 42% 43%
1987 670 15% 27% 42% 45% 46%
1986 716 13% 23% 33% 37% 38%
1985 642 18% 29% 39% 43% 43%

Average 13% 25% 38% 42% 43%

1989 626 11% 24% 42% 46% 47%
1988 634 11% 26% 40% 44% 45%
1987 627 16% 29% 44% 47% 48%
1986 664 14% 25% 35% 40% 41%
1985 608 19% 30% 41% 44% 45%

Average 14% 27% 40% 44% 45%

1989 34 0% 9% 15% 15% 15%
1988 47 2% 2% 11% 11% 11%
1987 43 2% 2% 7% 7% 7%
1986 52 0% 0% 6% 6% 6%
1985 34 6% 6% 9% 12% 12%

Average 2% 4% 10% 10% 10%

Part-Time Students

Cumulative Graduation Rates Over Period from 4 to 8 Years for Full- and 
Part-time Freshmen Attending the University of Missouri-Kansas City 

(Freshman Cohorts of 1985 Through 1989)

Cumulative Percentage Graduating Within

Full- and Part-Time Students

Full-Time Students

UM-Kansas City

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

4 5 6 7 8

Years

Full- and Part-Time

Full-Time

Part-Time


